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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.27% (0.43)

FR001400AJ45
ML

Euronext Paris
EUR
Automotive
Stock

23,952 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

34.15 EUR (3)
34.44 EUR (31)
33.82 EUR
34.43 EUR
33.81 EUR
33.89 EUR
34.295045 EUR
1,324,805
45,434,247.00
4,028
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
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2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158755998,160619318,230311249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400AJ45&ID_NOTATION=383569204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400AJ45&ID_NOTATION=383569204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67db4921207e95497abb8221a249fc64ed55f77ff8a0d4c8c3ffdc8cd129eb19&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4bf9846c23558002b&time=1729470865&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89999e303d5859918ab7abfd36818f5ca9ddaf30cf88dbc18136cb656d2d20cb&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85c813ef6750de332&time=1729470865&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75ce807f02ac3b297d56ab1fe73eec64140d64c5d4f36d6d918ab7eec0768124&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b58572377d98c1f6f&time=1729470865&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11efa7a1f911216931bfdd94a438db858acf1ef230f533510bbef02831414188&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ff7df7210d5008b5&time=1729470865&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a52b061f4c68e5286700f5d4497944ae2ea24408e808d76b1352e746bda800f1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2358994c4040c4f0&time=1729470865&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 17:35:16

Price
34.32 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.27% (0.43)

ISIN FR0O01400AJ45
Symbol ML
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,952 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.15 EUR (3)
Ask (Ask size) 34.44 EUR (31)
Open 33.82 EUR
High 34.43 EUR
Low 33.81 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.89 EUR
VWAP 34.295045 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,324,805
Trading volume 45,434,247.00
Number of trades 4,028
Last size 317
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.94% +19.29% +3.30%
Perf (abs.) -0.68 +5.55 +1.10
Beta 0.57 0.55 0.95
Volatility 18.02 17.49 24.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:47
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 10/18

Hanover 2024/ 08:09

Price

34.32 EUR

34.29 EUR

33.89 EUR

34.225 EUR

33.75 EUR

34.04 EUR (1,225,129
35.49 EUR (1,439,910
35.66 EUR (1,355,625
34.09 EUR (1,357,081
38.52 EUR (2024/06/13
30.06 EUR (2024/01/30
38.52 EUR (2024/06/13
26.54 EUR (2023/10/26

Nt N NN s )

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.17 27
0.00 11
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=383569204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531942
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531943

COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/17

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:25

08:03

21:53

17:35

08:11

18:43

34.23 EUR

33.75 EUR

34.90 USD

34.32 EUR

33.71 EUR

34.37 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

45.43

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383531950
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Company profile

Company Logo

%@hnnc:fsum

Contact Details

COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES
ETABLISSEMENTS MICHELIN SCA

23, place des Carmes-Déchaux - 63000

Clermont-Ferrand

Telefon: +33-4-73-32-20-00
Fax: +33-4-73-98-59-04

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Florent Menegaux

Adeline Challon-
Kemoun

Benedicte de
Bonnechose

Eric Philippe
Vinesse
Jean-Claude Pats
Lorraine Frega
Manuel Montana
Maude Portigliatti
Pierre-Louis
Dubourdeau

Scott Clark

Yves Chapot

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Barbara Marguerite
Dalibard

Anne-Sophie de la
Bigne

Aruna Jayanthi

Delphine Roussy

Jean-Christophe
Laourde

Jean-Michel
Sévérino
Jean-Pierre
Duprieu
Monique Leroux

Patrick de la
Chevardiere

Thierry le Hénaff

Wolf-Henning
Scheider

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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